Show #TUCKEY (John C Tuckey): 2018 NWSS AQHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)
1. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$14.00 1 296

Money PlaceBack#

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
2. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

KAREN S BANISTER

Rider's Name

CUSTOM MADE HORSES

Owner's Name

$14.00 1 264 ZIPSGOOD POTENTIAL DAVID SCHERTZ COOK MERILYN & SCHERTZ
6. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$14.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

Money PlaceBack#

9. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$28.00 1 257
2 256

Money PlaceBack#

PREMO CREATION
FINESSE

68. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

ASHLEY FANNING
DAVID SCHERTZ

Rider's Name

MERILYN COOK & DAVID
MERILYN & SCHERTZ DAVID

Owner's Name

$42.00 1 304
$28.00 2 253
3 296

4 266

DQ 301

Money PlaceBack#

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
METALLIC ALLIE

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS

BUTTERCREAM COOKIE
THIS CHICS BLUE

69. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

DUSTIN E ROGERS
RICKY JOE LAMBERT
MARCUS BANISTER
JOHN T SCHALLA
CHRIS ANDERSON

Rider's Name

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
RICKY & LAURA LAMBERT
CUSTOM MADE HORSES
BAR NOTHING RANCHES
BILL ANDERSON

Owner's Name

$33.60 1 279
$22.40 2 232
3 258
4 246

Money PlaceBack#

MY HOMBRE

TWOEYED PUDDIN

MISS HARLAN HEATHER
BEE OKIE ON COMMAND

CHRIS J JENSEN

KEVIN F MACKEY
WAYNE TACHERA
MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
WAYNE TACHERA
MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

71. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$56.00 246
$33.60 278
$22.40 259
279
280
233
258

8’801#00!\)!—‘

Money PlaceBack#

BEE OKIE ON COMMAND

PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS

GO BLUE GOOSE

MY HOMBRE

SMOKIN CANDYS CASH
AUSTIN CITY LIMIT

MISS HARLAN HEATHER

72. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown:

Horse's Name

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
CHRIS J JENSEN

SAMANTHA K HARTUNG

CHRIS J JENSEN
CHRIS J JENSEN
LEAH MACKEY
WAYNE TACHERA

Rider's Name

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
LEAH H MACKEY

WAYNE TACHERA

1

Owner's Name

$14.00 1 217

Money PlaceBack#

CINNABARS LITTLE GUN

GRACE HILL

JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL

73. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$78.40 1 276
$58.80 2 212
$39.20 3 304
$19.60 4 267
5 307
6 296

MISS GONNA BE A STAR

SHINERS NU CASH

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
XTRA PLAY STEP
HOWBOUTA PEEK

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS

TRENTON J WATTS
JUSTIN JOHNSON
DUSTIN E ROGERS
BRIT J ELLERMAN
CHRIS ANDERSON
MARCUS BANISTER

TIMOTHY L RHINE

BOB & KATE BALLEW
DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
TANYA MCADOW

C JAND BOB LEMBKE
CUSTOM MADE HORSES



Show #TUCKEY (John C Tuckey): 2018 NWSS AQHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

7 265
8 240
DQ 297

Money PlaceBack#

ID LIKE EDDIE
POWERED ST
NICKETY CLIP

AARON YANKER
SAMANTHA WILSON
MARCUS BANISTER

AARON YANKER
RONALD AND PHYLLIS
CUSTOM MADE HORSES

74. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40

265
258
280
299
276
268
241
259
271
298

B8B83 oo swn e

Money PlaceBack#

ID LIKE EDDIE

MISS HARLAN HEATHER
SMOKIN CANDYS CASH
PAR THREE HOTSHOT
MISS GONNA BE A STAR
DUDES DIZZY BOY
SALADO SUITE

GO BLUE GOOSE
SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO
JD WHISKERS

AARON YANKER
WAYNE TACHERA
CHRIS J JENSEN
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
TIMOTHY L RHINE
JAMES P STOUDT
TERRY DVM SWANSON
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
JAMES P STOUDT
ANTHONY GAGLIANO

AARON YANKER

WAYNE TACHERA

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
TIMOTHY L RHINE

JAMES P STOUDT

TERRY D DVM OR ELAINE
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
ANTHONY GAGLIANO

75. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$28.00

1 312
2 217

Money PlaceBack#

MISS BLACK SONITA
CINNABARS LITTLE GUN

KIMBERLY KEARNS
GRACE HILL

KIMBERLY KEARNS
JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL

76. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40

304
303
273
301
262
266
296
306
302

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
KR FANTALLICKA
SPECIAL MONEY CHICK
THIS CHICS BLUE

IMA STRAIGHT CHIC
BUTTERCREAM COOKIE
GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
CR STYLISHJOEMERADA
HES GENUINE BOBBY

JAY LYN WADHAMS
CHRIS ANDERSON
TRENTON J WATTS
CHRIS ANDERSON
AARON T RALSTON
JOHN T SCHALLA
MARCUS BANISTER
MICHAEL SCHAFER
CHRIS ANDERSON

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
JIM L AND LINDA KINNISON
TRICE MARVIN WATTS

BILL ANDERSON

MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON
BAR NOTHING RANCHES
CUSTOM MADE HORSES

C JAND BOB LEMBKE
KARA K SMITH

77. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$84.00
$63.00
$42.00
$21.00

279
265
219
202
278
259
271
201
277

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

MY HOMBRE

ID LIKE EDDIE

STRAIGHT UP NIC

JO DEZ SNUFF

PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS
GO BLUE GOOSE
SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO
MERADAS HILDA GO
PLAYZORROS HOMBRE

CHRIS J JENSEN

AARON YANKER
FRANK ORTIZ

DONALD TISDALL

CHRIS J JENSEN
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
DONALD TISDALL

CHRIS J JENSEN

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
AARON YANKER

SHELLY ORTIZ

DONALD TISDALL

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
DONALD TISDALL

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES

78. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DQ 217

Money PlaceBack#

CINNABARS LITTLE GUN

106. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 23

Horse's Name

GRACE HILL

Rider's Name

JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL

Owner's Name




Show #TUCKEY (John C Tuckey): 2018 NWSS AQHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

$109.20 1 281 FLOSHEIRESS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN AND SHELTON TAYLOR
$87.36 2 255 TUFFERN QUICK SAN KARI BOXLEITNER KARI BOXLEITNER
$65.52 3 259 GO BLUE GOOSE SAMANTHA K HARTUNG SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
$43.68 4 216 LIL VAL LENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$32.76 5 218 DEALEMHOT KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE
$25.48 6 261 OLYMPICJOSE CYNTHIA HEITMANN MICHAEL & CYNTHIA
7 284 CHUGNORIS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN TAYLOR
8 223 LAWALKFIRE JASON C TAYLOR GINA BURNS
9 260 SAN PARR BAR BADGER NATHALIE SNYDER NATHALIE SNYDER
107. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$33.60 1 313 SOME KINDA GORGEOUS ROBIN COLE ROBIN L COLE
$22.40 2 271 SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-
108. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$58.80 1 216 LILVALLENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$39.20 2 310 TEQUILAS GATO ROJO LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
3 309 MDBARNS LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
4 208 MP HEZA FRENCHMAN SAVANNAH CHRISTINE ALEEYA ANNETTE ROBERTS
5 314 MISS BLACK JEWEL MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC
6 300 TJRUNNING WILD KIMBERLY KEARNS NANCY KEARNS
7 308 TRUEIDENTITY LORALEE WARD FALLON TAYLOR
109. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$77.00 1 210 PEPTOS BLUE OAK GARRETT TYLER ASHBY KATHERINE WILSON
$46.20 2 209 SCRPEPTOES PARTON CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
$30.80 3 211 MR GALLO TEE CROSS CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
4 242 LAVISH LOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS
5 296 GF GENUINE GOLD BARS KAREN S BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
6 294 SSKATIEROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL
7 297 NICKETY CLIP ELIZABETH D BREWER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
8 247 BUSY FLASHY NORA GINGER R MATNEY GINGER R MATNEY
9 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
110. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$42.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS
$28.00 2 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
3 247 BUSY FLASHY NORA GINGER R MATNEY GINGER R MATNEY
4 277 PLAYZORROS HOMBRE CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
5 235 IVEGOT GRACE AUBREY LYNN SOSA AUBREY LYNN SOSA



Show #HANSCH (Larry L Hansch): 2018 NWSS AQHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)
1. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$14.00 1 296

Money PlaceBack#

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS

2. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

KAREN S BANISTER

Rider's Name

CUSTOM MADE HORSES

Owner's Name

$14.00 1 264 ZIPSGOOD POTENTIAL DAVID SCHERTZ COOK MERILYN & SCHERTZ
6. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$14.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS

Money PlaceBack#

9. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$28.00 1 257
2 256

Money PlaceBack#

PREMO CREATION
FINESSE

68. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

ASHLEY FANNING
DAVID SCHERTZ

Rider's Name

MERILYN COOK & DAVID
MERILYN & SCHERTZ DAVID

Owner's Name

$42.00 1 304
$28.00 2 253
3 296

4 266

DQ 301

Money PlaceBack#

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
METALLIC ALLIE

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
BUTTERCREAM COOKIE
THIS CHICS BLUE

69. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

DUSTIN E ROGERS
RICKY JOE LAMBERT
MARCUS BANISTER
JOHN T SCHALLA
CHRIS ANDERSON

Rider's Name

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
RICKY & LAURA LAMBERT
CUSTOM MADE HORSES
BAR NOTHING RANCHES
BILL ANDERSON

Owner's Name

$33.60 1 279
$22.40 2 232
3 258
4 246

Money PlaceBack#

MY HOMBRE

TWOEYED PUDDIN

MISS HARLAN HEATHER
BEE OKIE ON COMMAND

CHRIS J JENSEN

KEVIN F MACKEY
WAYNE TACHERA
MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
WAYNE TACHERA
MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

71. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$56.00 246
$33.60 278
$22.40 259
279
280
233
258

8’801#00!\)!—‘

Money PlaceBack#

BEE OKIE ON COMMAND
PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS
GO BLUE GOOSE

MY HOMBRE

SMOKIN CANDYS CASH
AUSTIN CITY LIMIT

MISS HARLAN HEATHER

72. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown:

Horse's Name

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
CHRIS J JENSEN

SAMANTHA K HARTUNG

CHRIS J JENSEN
CHRIS J JENSEN
LEAH MACKEY
WAYNE TACHERA

Rider's Name

MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
LEAH H MACKEY

WAYNE TACHERA

1

Owner's Name

$14.00 1 217

Money PlaceBack#

CINNABARS LITTLE GUN

GRACE HILL

JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL

73. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$78.40 1 307
$58.80 2 212
$39.20 3 304
$19.60 4 296
5 267
6 276

HOWBOUTA PEEK
SHINERS NU CASH

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
XTRA PLAY STEP

MISS GONNA BE A STAR

CHRIS ANDERSON
JUSTIN JOHNSON
DUSTIN E ROGERS
MARCUS BANISTER
BRIT J ELLERMAN
TRENTON J WATTS

C JAND BOB LEMBKE

BOB & KATE BALLEW
DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
CUSTOM MADE HORSES
TANYA MCADOW
TIMOTHY L RHINE



Show #HANSCH (Larry L Hansch): 2018 NWSS AQHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

7 265
8 240
DQ 297

Money PlaceBack#

ID LIKE EDDIE
POWERED ST
NICKETY CLIP

AARON YANKER
SAMANTHA WILSON
MARCUS BANISTER

AARON YANKER
RONALD AND PHYLLIS
CUSTOM MADE HORSES

74. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40

276
265
280
299
258
268
241
259
271
298

B8B83 oo swn e

Money PlaceBack#

MISS GONNA BE A STAR
ID LIKE EDDIE

SMOKIN CANDYS CASH
PAR THREE HOTSHOT
MISS HARLAN HEATHER
DUDES DIZZY BOY
SALADO SUITE

GO BLUE GOOSE
SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO
JD WHISKERS

TIMOTHY L RHINE
AARON YANKER

CHRIS J JENSEN
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
WAYNE TACHERA
JAMES P STOUDT
TERRY DVM SWANSON
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
JAMES P STOUDT
ANTHONY GAGLIANO

TIMOTHY L RHINE

AARON YANKER

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
WAYNE TACHERA

JAMES P STOUDT

TERRY D DVM OR ELAINE
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
ANTHONY GAGLIANO

75. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$28.00

1 217
2 312

Money PlaceBack#

CINNABARS LITTLE GUN
MISS BLACK SONITA

GRACE HILL
KIMBERLY KEARNS

JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
KIMBERLY KEARNS

76. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40

304
262
303
266
306
301
273
202
296

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
IMA STRAIGHT CHIC

KR FANTALLICKA
BUTTERCREAM COOKIE
CR STYLISHIJOEMERADA
THIS CHICS BLUE
SPECIAL MONEY CHICK
JO DEZ SNUFF

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS

JAY LYN WADHAMS
AARON T RALSTON
CHRIS ANDERSON
JOHN T SCHALLA
MICHAEL SCHAFER
CHRIS ANDERSON
TRENTON J WATTS
DONALD TISDALL
MARCUS BANISTER

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON
JIM L AND LINDA KINNISON
BAR NOTHING RANCHES

C J AND BOB LEMBKE

BILL ANDERSON

TRICE MARVIN WATTS
DONALD TISDALL

CUSTOM MADE HORSES

77. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$84.00
$63.00
$42.00
$21.00

265
202
271
279
201
259
219
278
277

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

ID LIKE EDDIE

JO DEZ SNUFF
SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO
MY HOMBRE

MERADAS HILDA GO

GO BLUE GOOSE
STRAIGHT UP NIC

PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS
PLAYZORROS HOMBRE

AARON YANKER
DONALD TISDALL
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
CHRIS J JENSEN
DONALD TISDALL
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
FRANK ORTIZ

CHRIS J JENSEN

CHRIS J JENSEN

AARON YANKER

DONALD TISDALL
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
DONALD TISDALL
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
SHELLY ORTIZ

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES

78. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DQ 217

Money PlaceBack#

CINNABARS LITTLE GUN

106. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 23

Horse's Name

GRACE HILL

Rider's Name

JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL

Owner's Name




Show #HANSCH (Larry L Hansch): 2018 NWSS AQHA #2 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

$109.20 1 281 FLOSHEIRESS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN AND SHELTON TAYLOR
$87.36 2 255 TUFFERN QUICK SAN KARI BOXLEITNER KARI BOXLEITNER
$65.52 3 259 GO BLUE GOOSE SAMANTHA K HARTUNG SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
$43.68 4 216 LIL VAL LENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$32.76 5 218 DEALEMHOT KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE
$25.48 6 261 OLYMPICJOSE CYNTHIA HEITMANN MICHAEL & CYNTHIA
7 284 CHUGNORIS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN TAYLOR
8 223 LAWALKFIRE JASON C TAYLOR GINA BURNS
9 260 SAN PARR BAR BADGER NATHALIE SNYDER NATHALIE SNYDER
107. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$33.60 1 313 SOME KINDA GORGEOUS ROBIN COLE ROBIN L COLE
$22.40 2 271 SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-
108. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$58.80 1 216 LILVALLENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$39.20 2 310 TEQUILAS GATO ROJO LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
3 309 MDBARNS LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
4 208 MP HEZA FRENCHMAN SAVANNAH CHRISTINE ALEEYA ANNETTE ROBERTS
5 314 MISS BLACK JEWEL MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC
6 300 TJRUNNING WILD KIMBERLY KEARNS NANCY KEARNS
7 308 TRUEIDENTITY LORALEE WARD FALLON TAYLOR
109. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$77.00 1 210 PEPTOS BLUE OAK GARRETT TYLER ASHBY KATHERINE WILSON
$46.20 2 209 SCRPEPTOES PARTON CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
$30.80 3 211 MR GALLO TEE CROSS CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
4 242 LAVISH LOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS
5 296 GF GENUINE GOLD BARS KAREN S BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
6 294 SSKATIEROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL
7 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
8 297 NICKETY CLIP ELIZABETH D BREWER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
9 235 IVEGOT GRACE AUBREY LYNN SOSA AUBREY LYNN SOSA
110. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$42.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS
$28.00 2 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
3 247 BUSY FLASHY NORA GINGER R MATNEY GINGER R MATNEY
4 277 PLAYZORROS HOMBRE CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
5 235 IVEGOT GRACE AUBREY LYNN SOSA AUBREY LYNN SOSA



Money PlaceBack#

Show #THOMPSON (Terry Thompson): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

1. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$14.00

1

296

Money PlaceBack#

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS KAREN S BANISTER
2. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

CUSTOM MADE HORSES

$14.00

1

264

Money PlaceBack#

ZIPS GOOD POTENTIAL DAVID SCHERTZ COOK MERILYN & SCHERTZ
6. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$14.00

1

242

Money PlaceBack#

LAVISH LOVE ANN C HARDS
9. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

ANN C HARDS

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$28.00

1
2

257
256

Money PlaceBack#

PREMO CREATION
FINESSE

ASHLEY FANNING
DAVID SCHERTZ
57. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

MERILYN COOK & DAVID
MERILYN & SCHERTZ DAVID

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$42.00
$28.00

1
2
3
4

DQ

253
304
266
296
301

Money PlaceBack#

METALLIC ALLIE RICKY JOE LAMBERT RICKY & LAURA LAMBERT
DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ DUSTIN E ROGERS DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
BUTTERCREAM COOKIE JOHN T SCHALLA BAR NOTHING RANCHES
GF GENUINE GOLD BARS MARCUS BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
THIS CHICS BLUE CHRIS ANDERSON BILL ANDERSON

58. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$33.60
$22.40

1
2

DQ
DQ

258
246
279
232

MISS HARLAN HEATHER WAYNE TACHERA WAYNE TACHERA

BEE OKIE ON COMMAND MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

MY HOMBRE CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
TWOEYED PUDDIN KEVIN F MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY

Money PlaceBack#

60. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$56.00 1 259
$33.60 2 258
$22.40 3 280
4 278
5 233
6 279

DQ 246

Money PlaceBack#

GO BLUE GOOSE SAMANTHA K HARTUNG SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
MISS HARLAN HEATHER WAYNE TACHERA WAYNE TACHERA
SMOKIN CANDYS CASH CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
AUSTIN CITY LIMIT LEAH MACKEY LEAH H MACKEY
MY HOMBRE CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
BEE OKIE ON COMMAND MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

61. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$14.00 1 217

Money PlaceBack#

CINNABARS LITTLE GUN

GRACE HILL

JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL

62. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$78.40 1 304
$58.80 2 297
$39.20 3 212
$19.60 4 267
5 303
6 241

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ DUSTIN E ROGERS DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
NICKETY CLIP MARCUS BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
SHINERS NU CASH JUSTIN JOHNSON BOB & KATE BALLEW
XTRA PLAY STEP BRIT J ELLERMAN TANYA MCADOW

KR FANTALLICKA CHRIS ANDERSON JIM L AND LINDA KINNISON
SALADO SUITE TERRY DVM SWANSON TERRY D DVM OR ELAINE



Show #THOMPSON (Terry Thompson): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

83883838 <

307
240
296
201
202
276
265

Money PlaceBack#

HOWBOUTA PEEK
POWERED ST

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
MERADAS HILDA GO

JO DEZ SNUFF

MISS GONNA BE A STAR
ID LIKE EDDIE

CHRIS ANDERSON
SAMANTHA WILSON
MARCUS BANISTER
DONALD TISDALL
DONALD TISDALL
TRENTON J WATTS
AARON YANKER

C JAND BOB LEMBKE
RONALD AND PHYLLIS
CUSTOM MADE HORSES
DONALD TISDALL
DONALD TISDALL
TIMOTHY L RHINE
AARON YANKER

63. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40

8388388388838 0 aswne

276
258
280
241
201
279
278
202
259
271
270
268
298
299
220
265

Money PlaceBack#

MISS GONNA BE A STAR
MISS HARLAN HEATHER
SMOKIN CANDYS CASH
SALADO SUITE
MERADAS HILDA GO

MY HOMBRE

PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS
JO DEZ SNUFF

GO BLUE GOOSE
SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO
PNP RED HOT COGBURN
DUDES DIZZY BOY

JD WHISKERS

PAR THREE HOTSHOT
COLORADO WHISKEY

ID LIKE EDDIE

TIMOTHY L RHINE
WAYNE TACHERA
CHRIS J JENSEN

TERRY DVM SWANSON
DONALD TISDALL
CHRIS J JENSEN

CHRIS J JENSEN
DONALD TISDALL
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
JAMES P STOUDT
JAMES P STOUDT
JAMES P STOUDT
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
SHELLY ORTIZ

AARON YANKER

TIMOTHY L RHINE

WAYNE TACHERA

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
TERRY D DVM OR ELAINE
DONALD TISDALL

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
DONALD TISDALL
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
JAMES P STOUDT

JAMES P STOUDT
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
SHELLY ORTIZ

AARON YANKER

64. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$28.00

1
2

217
312

Money PlaceBack#

CINNABARS LITTLE GUN
MISS BLACK SONITA

GRACE HILL
KIMBERLY KEARNS

JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
KIMBERLY KEARNS

65. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40

© 00 N o g~ W N P

304
303
273
212
213
297
302
296
202

Money PlaceBack#

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
KR FANTALLICKA
SPECIAL MONEY CHICK
SHINERS NU CASH
METALLIC EDITION
NICKETY CLIP

HES GENUINE BOBBY

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
JO DEZ SNUFF

JAY LYN WADHAMS
CHRIS ANDERSON
TRENTON J WATTS
JUSTIN JOHNSON
JUSTIN JOHNSON
MARCUS BANISTER
CHRIS ANDERSON
MARCUS BANISTER
DONALD TISDALL

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
JIM L AND LINDA KINNISON
TRICE MARVIN WATTS

BOB & KATE BALLEW
JUSTIN JOHNSON

CUSTOM MADE HORSES
KARA K SMITH

CUSTOM MADE HORSES
DONALD TISDALL

66. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$84.00
$63.00
$42.00
$21.00

1
2
3
4

236
279
278
258

ZENJI BENZ

MY HOMBRE

PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS
MISS HARLAN HEATHER

MICHAEL NANKERVIS
CHRIS J JENSEN
CHRIS J JENSEN
WAYNE TACHERA

MICHAEL NANKERVIS
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
WAYNE TACHERA



Show #THOMPSON (Terry Thompson): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

5 202 JODEZ SNUFF DONALD TISDALL DONALD TISDALL
6 265 IDLIKEEDDIE AARON YANKER AARON YANKER
7 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
8 238 STOPDROP N SPIN MICHAEL NANKERVIS MELISSA NANKERVIS
9 219 STRAIGHTUPNIC FRANK ORTIZ SHELLY ORTIZ
67. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 217 CINNABARS LITTLE GUN GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
106. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 23
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$109.20 1 281 FLOSHEIRESS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN AND SHELTON TAYLOR
$87.36 2 255 TUFFERN QUICK SAN KARI BOXLEITNER KARI BOXLEITNER
$65.52 3 259 GO BLUE GOOSE SAMANTHA K HARTUNG SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
$43.68 4 216 LIL VAL LENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$32.76 5 218 DEALEMHOT KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE
$25.48 6 261 OLYMPICJOSE CYNTHIA HEITMANN MICHAEL & CYNTHIA
7 284 CHUGNORIS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN TAYLOR
8 223 LAWALKFIRE JASON C TAYLOR GINA BURNS
9 260 SAN PARR BAR BADGER NATHALIE SNYDER NATHALIE SNYDER
107. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$33.60 1 313 SOME KINDA GORGEOUS ROBIN COLE ROBIN L COLE
$22.40 2 271 SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-
108. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$58.80 1 216 LILVALLENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$39.20 2 310 TEQUILAS GATO ROJO LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
3 309 MDBARNS LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
4 208 MP HEZA FRENCHMAN SAVANNAH CHRISTINE ALEEYA ANNETTE ROBERTS
5 314 MISS BLACK JEWEL MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC
6 300 TJRUNNING WILD KIMBERLY KEARNS NANCY KEARNS
7 308 TRUEIDENTITY LORALEE WARD FALLON TAYLOR
109. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$77.00 1 210 PEPTOS BLUE OAK CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
$46.20 2 209 SCRPEPTOESPARTON CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
$30.80 3 242 LAVISH LOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS
4 211 MR GALLO TEE CROSS GARRETT TYLER ASHBY KATHERINE WILSON
5 296 GF GENUINE GOLD BARS KAREN S BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
6 294 SSKATIEROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL
7 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
8 235 IVEGOT GRACE AUBREY LYNN SOSA AUBREY LYNN SOSA
9 297 NICKETY CLIP ELIZABETH D BREWER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
110. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$42.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS



$28.00

Show #THOMPSON (Terry Thompson): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

2
3
4
5

247
277
272
235

BUSY FLASHY NORA
PLAYZORROS HOMBRE
BIJOUS FOXY LADY
IVE GOT GRACE

GINGER R MATNEY
CHRIS J JENSEN
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
AUBREY LYNN SOSA

GINGER R MATNEY
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
AUBREY LYNN SOSA



Money PlaceBack#

Show #WRIGHT (Darren Wright): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

1. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$14.00

1

296

Money PlaceBack#

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS KAREN S BANISTER
2. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

CUSTOM MADE HORSES

$14.00

1

264

Money PlaceBack#

ZIPS GOOD POTENTIAL DAVID SCHERTZ COOK MERILYN & SCHERTZ
6. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$14.00

1

242

Money PlaceBack#

LAVISH LOVE ANN C HARDS
9. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

ANN C HARDS

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$28.00

1
2

257
256

Money PlaceBack#

PREMO CREATION
FINESSE

ASHLEY FANNING
DAVID SCHERTZ
57. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

MERILYN COOK & DAVID
MERILYN & SCHERTZ DAVID

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$42.00
$28.00

1
2
3
4

DQ

253
304
266
296
301

Money PlaceBack#

METALLIC ALLIE RICKY JOE LAMBERT RICKY & LAURA LAMBERT
DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ DUSTIN E ROGERS DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
BUTTERCREAM COOKIE JOHN T SCHALLA BAR NOTHING RANCHES
GF GENUINE GOLD BARS MARCUS BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
THIS CHICS BLUE CHRIS ANDERSON BILL ANDERSON

58. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$33.60
$22.40

1
2

DQ
DQ

258
246
279
232

MISS HARLAN HEATHER WAYNE TACHERA WAYNE TACHERA

BEE OKIE ON COMMAND MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

MY HOMBRE CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
TWOEYED PUDDIN KEVIN F MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY

Money PlaceBack#

60. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$56.00 1 259
$33.60 2 258
$22.40 3 280
4 278
5 233
6 279

DQ 246

Money PlaceBack#

GO BLUE GOOSE SAMANTHA K HARTUNG SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
MISS HARLAN HEATHER WAYNE TACHERA WAYNE TACHERA
SMOKIN CANDYS CASH CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
AUSTIN CITY LIMIT LEAH MACKEY LEAH H MACKEY
MY HOMBRE CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
BEE OKIE ON COMMAND MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY

61. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$14.00 1 217

Money PlaceBack#

CINNABARS LITTLE GUN

GRACE HILL

JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL

62. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$78.40 1 304
$58.80 2 267
$39.20 3 297
$19.60 4 212
5 303
6 241

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ DUSTIN E ROGERS DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
XTRA PLAY STEP BRIT J ELLERMAN TANYA MCADOW

NICKETY CLIP MARCUS BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
SHINERS NU CASH JUSTIN JOHNSON BOB & KATE BALLEW

KR FANTALLICKA CHRIS ANDERSON JIM L AND LINDA KINNISON

SALADO SUITE

TERRY DVM SWANSON

TERRY D DVM OR ELAINE



83883838 <

Show #WRIGHT (Darren Wright): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

307
240
296
201
202
276
265

Money PlaceBack#

HOWBOUTA PEEK
POWERED ST

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
MERADAS HILDA GO

JO DEZ SNUFF

MISS GONNA BE A STAR
ID LIKE EDDIE

CHRIS ANDERSON
SAMANTHA WILSON
MARCUS BANISTER
DONALD TISDALL
DONALD TISDALL
TRENTON J WATTS
AARON YANKER

C JAND BOB LEMBKE
RONALD AND PHYLLIS
CUSTOM MADE HORSES
DONALD TISDALL
DONALD TISDALL
TIMOTHY L RHINE
AARON YANKER

63. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40

8388388388838 0 aswne

280
258
276
201
241
279
278
202
259
271
270
268
298
299
220
265

Money PlaceBack#

SMOKIN CANDYS CASH
MISS HARLAN HEATHER
MISS GONNA BE A STAR
MERADAS HILDA GO
SALADO SUITE

MY HOMBRE

PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS
JO DEZ SNUFF

GO BLUE GOOSE
SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO
PNP RED HOT COGBURN
DUDES DIZZY BOY

JD WHISKERS

PAR THREE HOTSHOT
COLORADO WHISKEY

ID LIKE EDDIE

CHRIS J JENSEN
WAYNE TACHERA
TIMOTHY L RHINE
DONALD TISDALL
TERRY DVM SWANSON
CHRIS J JENSEN

CHRIS J JENSEN
DONALD TISDALL
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
JAMES P STOUDT
JAMES P STOUDT
JAMES P STOUDT
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
SHELLY ORTIZ

AARON YANKER

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
WAYNE TACHERA
TIMOTHY L RHINE

DONALD TISDALL

TERRY D DVM OR ELAINE
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
DONALD TISDALL
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
JAMES P STOUDT

JAMES P STOUDT
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
SHELLY ORTIZ

AARON YANKER

64. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$28.00

1
2

217
312

Money PlaceBack#

CINNABARS LITTLE GUN
MISS BLACK SONITA

GRACE HILL
KIMBERLY KEARNS

JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
KIMBERLY KEARNS

65. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40

© 00 N o g~ W N P

304
302
303
296
213
273
212
297
202

Money PlaceBack#

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
HES GENUINE BOBBY

KR FANTALLICKA

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
METALLIC EDITION
SPECIAL MONEY CHICK
SHINERS NU CASH
NICKETY CLIP

JO DEZ SNUFF

JAY LYN WADHAMS
CHRIS ANDERSON
CHRIS ANDERSON
MARCUS BANISTER
JUSTIN JOHNSON
TRENTON J WATTS
JUSTIN JOHNSON
MARCUS BANISTER
DONALD TISDALL

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
KARA K SMITH

JIM L AND LINDA KINNISON
CUSTOM MADE HORSES
JUSTIN JOHNSON

TRICE MARVIN WATTS

BOB & KATE BALLEW
CUSTOM MADE HORSES
DONALD TISDALL

66. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$84.00
$63.00
$42.00
$21.00

1
2
3
4

279
236
265
278

MY HOMBRE

ZENJI BENZ

ID LIKE EDDIE

PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS

CHRIS J JENSEN
MICHAEL NANKERVIS
AARON YANKER
CHRIS J JENSEN

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
MICHAEL NANKERVIS
AARON YANKER

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES



Show #WRIGHT (Darren Wright): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

5 258 MISS HARLAN HEATHER WAYNE TACHERA WAYNE TACHERA
6 202 JODEZSNUFF DONALD TISDALL DONALD TISDALL
7 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
8 238 STOPDROP N SPIN MICHAEL NANKERVIS MELISSA NANKERVIS
9 219 STRAIGHTUPNIC FRANK ORTIZ SHELLY ORTIZ
67. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 217 CINNABARS LITTLE GUN GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
106. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 23
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$109.20 1 281 FLOSHEIRESS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN AND SHELTON TAYLOR
$87.36 2 255 TUFFERN QUICK SAN KARI BOXLEITNER KARI BOXLEITNER
$65.52 3 259 GO BLUE GOOSE SAMANTHA K HARTUNG SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
$43.68 4 216 LIL VAL LENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$32.76 5 218 DEALEMHOT KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE
$25.48 6 261 OLYMPICJOSE CYNTHIA HEITMANN MICHAEL & CYNTHIA
7 284 CHUGNORIS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN TAYLOR
8 223 LAWALKFIRE JASON C TAYLOR GINA BURNS
9 260 SAN PARR BAR BADGER NATHALIE SNYDER NATHALIE SNYDER
107. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$33.60 1 313 SOME KINDA GORGEOUS ROBIN COLE ROBIN L COLE
$22.40 2 271 SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-
108. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$58.80 1 216 LILVALLENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$39.20 2 310 TEQUILAS GATO ROJO LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
3 309 MDBARNS LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
4 208 MP HEZA FRENCHMAN SAVANNAH CHRISTINE ALEEYA ANNETTE ROBERTS
5 314 MISS BLACK JEWEL MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC
6 300 TJRUNNING WILD KIMBERLY KEARNS NANCY KEARNS
7 308 TRUEIDENTITY LORALEE WARD FALLON TAYLOR
109. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$77.00 1 210 PEPTOS BLUE OAK CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
$46.20 2 209 SCRPEPTOESPARTON CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
$30.80 3 211 MR GALLO TEE CROSS GARRETT TYLER ASHBY KATHERINE WILSON
4 242 LAVISH LOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS
5 296 GF GENUINE GOLD BARS KAREN S BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
6 294 SSKATIEROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL
7 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
8 297 NICKETY CLIP ELIZABETH D BREWER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
9 235 IVEGOT GRACE AUBREY LYNN SOSA AUBREY LYNN SOSA
110. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$42.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS



$28.00

a A W N

Show #WRIGHT (Darren Wright): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

272
247
277
235

BIJOUS FOXY LADY
BUSY FLASHY NORA
PLAYZORROS HOMBRE
IVE GOT GRACE

COLETTE J WILBANKS-
GINGER R MATNEY
CHRIS J JENSEN
AUBREY LYNN SOSA

COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
GINGER R MATNEY
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
AUBREY LYNN SOSA



Show #MYERS (Kim Myers): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

1. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$14.00 1 296 GF GENUINE GOLD BARS KAREN S BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
2. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$14.00 1 264 ZIPSGOOD POTENTIAL DAVID SCHERTZ COOK MERILYN & SCHERTZ
6. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$14.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS
9. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$28.00 1 257 PREMO CREATION ASHLEY FANNING MERILYN COOK & DAVID
2 256 FINESSE DAVID SCHERTZ MERILYN & SCHERTZ DAVID
57. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$42.00 1 253 METALLIC ALLIE RICKY JOE LAMBERT RICKY & LAURA LAMBERT
$28.00 2 304 DT SUGAR CHEXWHIZ DUSTIN E ROGERS DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
3 266 BUTTERCREAM COOKIE JOHN T SCHALLA BAR NOTHING RANCHES
4 296 GF GENUINE GOLD BARS MARCUS BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
DQ 301 THIS CHICSBLUE CHRIS ANDERSON BILL ANDERSON
58. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$33.60 1 258 MISS HARLAN HEATHER WAYNE TACHERA WAYNE TACHERA
$22.40 2 246 BEE OKIE ON COMMAND MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
DQ 279 MY HOMBRE CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
DQ 232 TWOEYED PUDDIN KEVIN F MACKEY KEVIN &OR LEAH MACKEY
60. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$56.00 1 259 GO BLUE GOOSE SAMANTHA K HARTUNG SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
$33.60 2 258 MISS HARLAN HEATHER WAYNE TACHERA WAYNE TACHERA
$22.40 3 280 SMOKIN CANDYS CASH CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
4 278 PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
5 233 AUSTINCITY LIMIT LEAH MACKEY LEAH H MACKEY
6 279 MY HOMBRE CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
DQ 246 BEE OKIE ON COMMAND MERLYN C ATTEBERRY MERLYN C ATTEBERRY
61. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$14.00 1 217 CINNABARS LITTLE GUN GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
62. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$78.40 1 304 DT SUGAR CHEXWHIZ DUSTIN E ROGERS DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
$58.80 2 267 XTRAPLAY STEP BRIT J ELLERMAN TANYA MCADOW
$39.20 3 303 KR FANTALLICKA CHRIS ANDERSON JIM L AND LINDA KINNISON
$19.60 4 297 NICKETY CLIP MARCUS BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
5 212 SHINERS NU CASH JUSTIN JOHNSON BOB & KATE BALLEW
6 307 HOWBOUTA PEEK CHRIS ANDERSON C JAND BOB LEMBKE
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Show #MYERS (Kim Myers): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

241
240
296
201
202
276
265

SALADO SUITE
POWERED ST

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
MERADAS HILDA GO

JO DEZ SNUFF

MISS GONNA BE A STAR
ID LIKE EDDIE

TERRY DVM SWANSON
SAMANTHA WILSON
MARCUS BANISTER
DONALD TISDALL
DONALD TISDALL
TRENTON J WATTS
AARON YANKER

TERRY D DVM OR ELAINE
RONALD AND PHYLLIS
CUSTOM MADE HORSES
DONALD TISDALL
DONALD TISDALL
TIMOTHY L RHINE
AARON YANKER

63. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40

8388388388838 0 aswne

280
276
258
241
201
279
278
202
259
271
270
268
298
299
220
265

SMOKIN CANDYS CASH
MISS GONNA BE A STAR
MISS HARLAN HEATHER
SALADO SUITE
MERADAS HILDA GO

MY HOMBRE

PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS
JO DEZ SNUFF

GO BLUE GOOSE
SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO
PNP RED HOT COGBURN
DUDES DIZZY BOY

JD WHISKERS

PAR THREE HOTSHOT
COLORADO WHISKEY

ID LIKE EDDIE

CHRIS J JENSEN
TIMOTHY L RHINE
WAYNE TACHERA
TERRY DVM SWANSON
DONALD TISDALL
CHRIS J JENSEN

CHRIS J JENSEN
DONALD TISDALL
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
JAMES P STOUDT
JAMES P STOUDT
JAMES P STOUDT
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
SHELLY ORTIZ

AARON YANKER

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
TIMOTHY L RHINE

WAYNE TACHERA

TERRY D DVM OR ELAINE
DONALD TISDALL

JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
DONALD TISDALL
SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
COLETTE J WILBANKS-
JAMES P STOUDT

JAMES P STOUDT
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
ANTHONY GAGLIANO
SHELLY ORTIZ

AARON YANKER

64. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$28.00

1
2

312
217

MISS BLACK SONITA
CINNABARS LITTLE GUN

KIMBERLY KEARNS
GRACE HILL

KIMBERLY KEARNS
JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL

65. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$89.60
$67.20
$44.80
$22.40
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304
273
302
303
213
297
296
212
202

DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
SPECIAL MONEY CHICK
HES GENUINE BOBBY

KR FANTALLICKA
METALLIC EDITION
NICKETY CLIP

GF GENUINE GOLD BARS
SHINERS NU CASH

JO DEZ SNUFF

JAY LYN WADHAMS
TRENTON J WATTS
CHRIS ANDERSON
CHRIS ANDERSON
JUSTIN JOHNSON
MARCUS BANISTER
MARCUS BANISTER
JUSTIN JOHNSON
DONALD TISDALL

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
TRICE MARVIN WATTS
KARA K SMITH

JIM L AND LINDA KINNISON
JUSTIN JOHNSON

CUSTOM MADE HORSES
CUSTOM MADE HORSES
BOB & KATE BALLEW
DONALD TISDALL

66. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$84.00
$63.00
$42.00
$21.00

1
2
3
4

258
202
236
279

MISS HARLAN HEATHER
JO DEZ SNUFF

ZENJI BENZ

MY HOMBRE

WAYNE TACHERA
DONALD TISDALL
MICHAEL NANKERVIS
CHRIS J JENSEN

WAYNE TACHERA
DONALD TISDALL
MICHAEL NANKERVIS
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES



Show #MYERS (Kim Myers): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

5 265 IDLIKEEDDIE AARON YANKER AARON YANKER
6 278 PLAYIN WITH POCODOTS CHRIS J JENSEN JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
7 238 STOP DROP N SPIN MICHAEL NANKERVIS MELISSA NANKERVIS
8 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
9 219 STRAIGHTUPNIC FRANK ORTIZ SHELLY ORTIZ
67. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 217 CINNABARS LITTLE GUN GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
106. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing - Shown: 23
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$109.20 1 281 FLOSHEIRESS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN AND SHELTON TAYLOR
$87.36 2 255 TUFFERN QUICK SAN KARI BOXLEITNER KARI BOXLEITNER
$65.52 3 259 GO BLUE GOOSE SAMANTHA K HARTUNG SAMANTHA K HARTUNG
$43.68 4 216 LIL VAL LENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$32.76 5 218 DEALEMHOT KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE KRISTEN MARIE GILMORE
$25.48 6 261 OLYMPICJOSE CYNTHIA HEITMANN MICHAEL & CYNTHIA
7 284 CHUGNORIS FALLON TAYLOR DIAN TAYLOR
8 223 LAWALKFIRE JASON C TAYLOR GINA BURNS
9 260 SAN PARR BAR BADGER NATHALIE SNYDER NATHALIE SNYDER
107. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$33.60 1 313 SOME KINDA GORGEOUS ROBIN COLE ROBIN L COLE
$22.40 2 271 SWEETPLAYIN SOLANO COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-
108. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$58.80 1 216 LILVALLENA GRACE HILL JUSTIN AND LESLIE HILL
$39.20 2 310 TEQUILAS GATO ROJO LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
3 309 MDBARNS LORALEE WARD JIM WARD
4 208 MP HEZA FRENCHMAN SAVANNAH CHRISTINE ALEEYA ANNETTE ROBERTS
5 314 MISS BLACK JEWEL MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC MEJRUSA RUSTEMOVIC
6 300 TJRUNNING WILD KIMBERLY KEARNS NANCY KEARNS
7 308 TRUEIDENTITY LORALEE WARD FALLON TAYLOR
109. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$77.00 1 210 PEPTOS BLUE OAK CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
$46.20 2 209 SCRPEPTOESPARTON CODY CROW KATHERINE WILSON
$30.80 3 211 MR GALLO TEE CROSS GARRETT TYLER ASHBY KATHERINE WILSON
4 242 LAVISH LOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS
5 296 GF GENUINE GOLD BARS KAREN S BANISTER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
6 294 SSKATIEROSE KAREN S BANISTER MARTHA KEUL
7 297 NICKETY CLIP ELIZABETH D BREWER CUSTOM MADE HORSES
8 272 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
9 235 IVEGOT GRACE AUBREY LYNN SOSA AUBREY LYNN SOSA
110. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$42.00 1 242 LAVISHLOVE ANN C HARDS ANN C HARDS



$28.00
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Show #MYERS (Kim Myers): 2018 NWSS AQHA #1 (01/09/2018-01/10/2018)

272
247
277
235

BIJOUS FOXY LADY
BUSY FLASHY NORA
PLAYZORROS HOMBRE
IVE GOT GRACE

COLETTE J WILBANKS-
GINGER R MATNEY
CHRIS J JENSEN
AUBREY LYNN SOSA

COLETTE J WIILBANKS-
GINGER R MATNEY
JENSEN QUARTER HORSES
AUBREY LYNN SOSA



